
COUNT AS OF 03/01/2012

TOTAL PHARMACISTS: MALE FEMALE 7-COUNTY METRO AREA

Active      =

Inactive    =

Emeritus  =

 7,727

 103

 142

 3,386

 26

 47

 3,516

 60

 112

Count by Age Group: 20-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 61-70 71-

Male:

TYPE GREATER MN OUT OF STATE 7-COUNTY METRO AREA

Emeritus  =

Inactive    =

Active      =  1,405

 14

 38

 4,201

 43

 30

Female:

TYPE GREATER MN OUT OF STATE 7-COUNTY METRO AREA

Emeritus  =

Inactive    =

Active      =
 1,977

 12

 9

 1,235

 17

 40

 1,143

 3

 11

 862

 29

 33

 1,069

 28

 10

 1,206  1,939  1,647  1,750  959  224

Work: In-state Out-of-state

A. Retail

B. Hospital

C. Long Term Care

D. Clinical Pharmacy

E. Parenteral-Enternal/Home Health Care

F. Nuclear

G. Manufacturer/Wholesaler

H. Pharmacy Benefits Manager

I. Teaching/Government

J. Relief

K. Other, Pharmacy Related

L. Other, Non-pharmacy Related

M. Unemployed

N. Retired

 2,971  579

 1,215  297

 155  43

 371  60

 81  21

 13  17
 46  15

 104  13

 106  90

 106  31

 317  141

 45  20

 48  30

 31  14



COUNT AS OF 03/01/2012

TOTAL TECHNICIANS:  9,041

# Technicians in the 7-county metro area:  4,762

TOTAL MALE:

7-County Metro Area:

Greater Minnesota:

Out-of-State:

 1,779

 1,260

 473

 40

TOTAL FEMALE:

7-County Metro Area:

Greater Minnesota:

Out-of-State:

 7,256

 3,498

 3,525
 195

Count by Age Group: 20-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 61-70 71-

 3,624  1,733  1,591  1,447  398  44

Work:

A. Retail

B. Hospital

C. Long Term Care

D. Parenteral-Enternal/Home Health Care

E. Nuclear

F. Other, Pharmacy Related

G. Other, Non-pharmacy Related

H. Unemployed

 3,899

 817

 275

 60
 11

 44

 3

 1

COUNT AS OF 03/01/2012

PHARMACIES:  1,804 TOTAL 7-COUNTY METRO AREA

Community Pharmacy/Non-chain:

Community Pharmacy/Chain:

Hospitals: Public:

Private:

Satellite:

Parenteral-Enteral/Home Health Care:

Nursing Home:

Nuclear:

Non-resident:

Federal:

 406

 737

 124

 411

 68  8

 43  13
 2  0

 15  9

 18  8
 4  3

 526

 14  3



COUNT AS OF 03/01/2012

WHOLESALERS:  1,146

In-state:

Out-of-state:

 317

 828

MANUFACTURERS:

In-state:

Out-of-state:

MEDICAL GAS DISTRIBUTORS:

In-state:

Out-of-state:

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE RESEARCHERS:

In-state:

Out-of-state:

 507

 129
 376

 86

 53

 33

 339

 339

 0

INTERNS:

PRECEPTORS:

 1,476

 1,604


